Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Blue 1330-1345 8/17/2012 13:30
Practice started at 13:29:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:16.606 +3.193 13:38:12.709
(75a) Jannik Udby Edvardsen 6 1:13.413 13:39:26.122 (54a) Michael Sander
1 1:11.574 +2.543 13:32:48.967 7 1:13.606 +0.193 13:40:39.728 1 1:20.596 +4.425 13:33:04.254
2 1:15.605 +6.574 13:34:04.572 8 1:15.721 +2.308 13:41:55.449 2 1:19.603 +3.432 13:34:23.857
3 1:12.224 +3.193 13:35:16.796 9 1:23.422 +10.009 13:43:18.871 3 1:17.631 +1.460 13:35:41.488
4 1:12.447 +3.416 13:36:29.243 4 1:17.903 +1.732 13:36:59.391
5 1:10.193 +1.162 13:37:39.436 (1010) Andr, Gammelgaard 5 1:16.511 +0.340 13:38:15.902
6 1:14.579 +5.548 13:38:54.015 1 1:15.569 +1.410 13:32:28.575 6 1:18.285 +2.114 13:39:34.187
7 1:11.462 +2.431 13:40:05.477 2 1:16.552 +2.393 13:33:45.127 7 1:17.878 +1.707 13:40:52.065
8 1:09.335 +0.304 13:41:14.812 3 1:18.002 +3.843 13:35:03.129 8 1:18.003 +1.832 13:42:10.068
9 1:09.798 +0.767 13:42:24.610 4 1:15.072 +0.913 13:36:18.201 9 1:16.171 13:43:26.239
10 1:09.031 13:43:33.641 5 1:16.033 +1.874 13:37:34.234
6 1:19.711 +5.552 13:38:53.945 (79) Niels J?rgensen
(152) Poul Bruun 7 1:15.940 +1.781 13:40:09.885 1 1:22.638 +6.360 13:34:26.749
1 1:12.998 +0.503 13:34:46.752 8 1:16.160 +2.001 13:41:26.045 2 1:19.461 +3.183 13:35:46.210
2 1:15.481 +2.986 13:36:02.233 9 1:14.227 +0.068 13:42:40.272 3 1:17.179 +0.901 13:37:03.389
3 1:12.495 13:37:14.728 10 1:14.159 13:43:54.431 4 1:16.824 +0.546 13:38:20.213
4 1:12.765 +0.270 13:38:27.493 5 1:17.150 +0.872 13:39:37.363
5 1:12.931 +0.436 13:39:40.424 (32) Bjarke Br'ndgaard 6 1:18.040 +1.762 13:40:55.403
6 1:14.373 +1.878 13:40:54.797 1 1:17.796 +3.140 13:33:21.199 7 1:16.278 13:42:11.681
7 1:13.325 +0.830 13:42:08.122 2 1:19.648 +4.992 13:34:40.847 8 1:16.556 +0.278 13:43:28.237
8 1:12.728 +0.233 13:43:20.850 3 3:05.069 +1:50.413 13:37:45.916
4 1:17.182 +2.526 13:39:03.098 (117) Jannick Lund Lauridsen
(852) Michael Skinders? 5 1:21.879 +7.223 13:40:24.977 1 1:21.545 +5.105 13:32:49.651
1 1:18.823 +6.099 13:32:46.914 6 1:18.487 +3.831 13:41:43.464 2 1:19.571 +3.131 13:34:09.222
2 1:16.315 +3.591 13:34:03.229 7 1:14.656 13:42:58.120 3 1:18.739 +2.299 13:35:27.961
3 1:13.699 +0.975 13:35:16.928 8 1:17.955 +3.299 13:44:16.075 4 1:18.036 +1.596 13:36:45.997
4 1:16.591 +3.867 13:36:33.519 5 1:17.806 +1.366 13:38:03.803
5 1:13.236 +0.512 13:37:46.755 (56) Christian Rasmussen 6 1:17.128 +0.688 13:39:20.931
6 1:15.705 +2.981 13:39:02.460 1 1:18.527 +3.691 13:32:49.840 7 1:17.672 +1.232 13:40:38.603
7 1:15.175 +2.451 13:40:17.635 2 1:18.335 +3.499 13:34:08.175 8 1:17.463 +1.023 13:41:56.066
8 1:15.260 +2.536 13:41:32.895 3 1:17.139 +2.303 13:35:25.314 9 1:16.440 13:43:12.506
9 1:12.724 13:42:45.619 4 1:18.414 +3.578 13:36:43.728 10 1:16.686 +0.246 13:44:29.192
10 1:15.154 +2.430 13:44:00.773 5 1:15.936 +1.100 13:37:59.664
6 1:15.314 +0.478 13:39:14.978 (113) Jim Radmer
(444) Kenneth Fruensgaard 7 1:16.690 +1.854 13:40:31.668 1 1:18.065 +1.014 13:32:34.378
1 1:16.576 +3.557 13:32:27.773 8 1:18.270 +3.434 13:41:49.938 2 1:18.472 +1.421 13:33:52.850
2 1:16.515 +3.496 13:33:44.288 9 1:14.836 13:43:04.774 3 1:19.024 +1.973 13:35:11.874
3 1:18.317 +5.298 13:35:02.605 10 1:14.964 +0.128 13:44:19.738 4 1:26.287 +9.236 13:36:38.161
4 1:14.803 +1.784 13:36:17.408 5 1:17.833 +0.782 13:37:55.994
5 1:16.070 +3.051 13:37:33.478 (18) Thomas Beck 6 1:17.602 +0.551 13:39:13.596
6 1:19.690 +6.671 13:38:53.168 1 1:27.283 +12.337 13:33:49.484 7 1:17.714 +0.663 13:40:31.310
7 1:16.373 +3.354 13:40:09.541 2 1:22.126 +7.180 13:35:11.610 8 1:18.493 +1.442 13:41:49.803
8 1:13.355 +0.336 13:41:22.896 3 1:26.045 +11.099 13:36:37.655 9 1:17.051 13:43:06.854
9 1:13.307 +0.288 13:42:36.203 4 1:21.129 +6.183 13:37:58.784 10 1:17.999 +0.948 13:44:24.853
10 1:13.019 13:43:49.222 5 1:19.541 +4.595 13:39:18.325
6 1:17.493 +2.547 13:40:35.818 (31b) Daniel Honor,
(77b) Anders Gr?nvold Jensen 7 1:17.580 +2.634 13:41:53.398 1 1:17.211 +0.133 13:32:26.104
1 1:15.398 +2.107 13:35:37.503 8 1:14.946 13:43:08.344 2 1:17.476 +0.398 13:33:43.580
2 1:19.407 +6.116 13:36:56.910 9 1:16.943 +1.997 13:44:25.287 3 1:20.411 +3.333 13:35:03.991
3 1:16.052 +2.761 13:38:12.962 4 1:18.029 +0.951 13:36:22.020
4 1:18.934 +5.643 13:39:31.896 (162) Morten Skandshus 5 1:17.078 13:37:39.098
5 1:17.063 +3.772 13:40:48.959 1 1:17.992 +2.664 13:33:20.582 6 1:29.553 +12.475 13:39:08.651
6 1:13.291 13:42:02.250 2 1:19.305 +3.977 13:34:39.887
7 1:13.492 +0.201 13:43:15.742 3 1:22.050 +6.722 13:36:01.937 (50) Daniel Ljunggreen
4 1:18.356 +3.028 13:37:20.293 1 1:20.878 +3.434 13:33:27.815
(11a) Christian Dencker 5 1:17.748 +2.420 13:38:38.041 2 1:18.963 +1.519 13:34:46.778
1 1:21.177 +7.764 13:33:04.680 6 1:18.426 +3.098 13:39:56.467 3 1:20.831 +3.387 13:36:07.609
2 1:18.546 +5.133 13:34:23.226 7 1:17.948 +2.620 13:41:14.415 4 1:23.675 +6.231 13:37:31.284
3 1:14.979 +1.566 13:35:38.205 8 1:16.357 +1.029 13:42:30.772 5 1:20.812 +3.368 13:38:52.096
4 1:17.898 +4.485 13:36:56.103 9 1:15.328 13:43:46.100 6 1:17.444 13:40:09.540
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Friday

Blue 1330-1345

Practice started at 13:29:24

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/17/2012 13:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
7 1:18.294 +0.850 13:41:27.834 4 1:21.994 +1.273 13:38:59.331
8 1:17.894 +0.450 13:42:45.728 5 1:22.713 +1.992 13:40:22.044
9 1:20.095 +2.651 13:44:05.823 6 1:20.837 +0.116 13:41:42.881
(259) Michael Br'ndgaard (26) George Fratilescu
1 1:21.033 +3.319 13:32:38.021 1 1:22.642 +1.457 13:32:42.749
2 1:17.901 +0.187 13:33:55.922 2 1:21.900 +0.715 13:34:04.649
3 1:17.951 +0.237 13:35:13.873 3 1:22.669 +1.484 13:35:27.318
4 1:24.694 +6.980 13:36:38.567 4 1:23.694 +2.509 13:36:51.012
5 1:21.216 +3.502 13:37:59.783 5 1:21.493 +0.308 13:38:12.505
6 1:17.933 +0.219 13:39:17.716 6 1:21.185 13:39:33.690
7 1:17.714 13:40:35.430 7 1:21.882 +0.697 13:40:55.572
8 1:17.896 +0.182 13:41:53.326 8 1:22.289 +1.104 13:42:17.861
9 1:17.838 +0.124 13:43:11.164 9 1:22.434 +1.249 13:43:40.295
10 1:17.867 +0.153 13:44:29.031
(29) Reiner Svensson
(67) Fredrik Stendahl 1 1:22.372 +0.488 13:34:11.885
1 1:22.163 +3.494 13:33:16.841 2 1:21.884 13:35:33.769
2 1:22.621 +3.952 13:34:39.462 3 1:43.936 +22.052 13:37:17.705
3 1:24.259 +5.590 13:36:03.721
4 1:20.447 +1.778 13:37:24.168 (42) Jonas H?jland Pedersen
5 1:20.912 +2.243 13:38:45.080 1 1:27.304 +1.969 13:34:38.631
6 1:20.230 +1.561 13:40:05.310 2 1:27.035 +1.700 13:36:05.666
7 1:20.278 +1.609 13:41:25.588 3 1:25.335 13:37:31.001
8 1:18.669 13:42:44.257 4 1:27.507 +2.172 13:38:58.508
9 1:20.258 +1.589 13:44:04.515 5 1:26.230 +0.895 13:40:24.738
6 1:36.479 +11.144 13:42:01.217
(58a) Jan Toft
1 1:22.309 +3.159 13:33:11.756
2 1:26.758 +7.608 13:34:38.514
3 1:27.541 +8.391 13:36:06.055
4 1:25.338 +6.188 13:37:31.393
5 1:25.145 +5.995 13:38:56.538
6 1:19.614 +0.464 13:40:16.152
7 1:20.916 +1.766 13:41:37.068
8 1:19.150 13:42:56.218
9 1:19.207 +0.057 13:44:15.425
(60a) Jacob Bergstrand
1 1:20.316 +1.099 13:33:42.230
2 1:20.212 +0.995 13:35:02.442
3 1:19.217 13:36:21.659
4 1:20.709 +1.492 13:37:42.368
5 1:20.137 +0.920 13:39:02.505
6 1:21.385 +2.168 13:40:23.890
(60b) Stig Windfeld
1 1:21.569 +2.348 13:32:47.095
2 1:20.648 +1.427 13:34:07.743
3 1:22.095 +2.874 13:35:29.838
4 1:20.965 +1.744 13:36:50.803
5 1:20.021 +0.800 13:38:10.824
6 1:19.221 13:39:30.045
7 1:19.708 +0.487 13:40:49.753
8 1:19.608 +0.387 13:42:09.361
9 1:19.345 +0.124 13:43:28.706
(261) Brian Larsen Varta
1 1:20.721 13:34:54.372
2 1:21.063 +0.342 13:36:15.435
3 1:21.902 +1.181 13:37:37.337
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